MASTER OF COUNSELLING —-44.7 INTAKE

SUBMISSION
NO DATE DAY TIME HRS | ATTENDANCE LECTURE AC?AE\)EII\IZIII'?AS'I'?RFF J VENUE OF ONLINE
EVALUATION
: Course Orientation Clinical and Academic
1 16 April 2025 Wed 6.30pm — 9.30pm 3 (Start of Course) Director ECTA N.A.
Attendance is
Required
Administration of Senior Head of Course
2 21 April 2025 Mon 6.45pm — 8.45pm 2 Pre-Course ECTA N.A.
. Management
Counselling Process
3 25 April 2025 Fri 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
4 29 April 2025 Tue 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
90% Redecision Psychotherapy Dr Jessica Leong ECTA 10 May 2025
5 3 May 2025 Sat 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
6 10 May 2025 Sat 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
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MASTER OF COUNSELLING —-44.7 INTAKE

SUBMISSION
NO DATE DAY TIME HRS | ATTENDANCE LECTURE AC?AE\)EITII'?AST?RFF 4 VENUE OF ONLINE
EVALUATION
7 14 May 2025 Wed | 6.45pm —8.30pm | 1.75 Attsggﬁirr‘gﬁ S Practicum Briefing Senior Head of Practicum ECTA N.A.
9.00am — 1.00pm 4 Dr Samuel Cheng Eng
Teck
8 17 May 2025 Sat
2.00pm — 6.00pm 4 Mr Lew Zhen Wei
9.00am — 1.00pm 4 Dr Andre Tay Teck Sng
9 24 May 2025 Sat 90% Psychodynamic Psychotherapy ECTA 31 May 2025
Dr Glen Cedric Roche Tze-
2.00pm — 6.00pm 4
Lee
10 31 May 2025 Sat 9.00am — 4.00pm 7 Dr Sanjiv Nair Sasidharan
11 12 June 2025 Thurs | 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
: : : : ECTA
12 13 June 2025 Fri 9.00am — 5.00pm 8 90% Reality Therapy Sister Elizabeth Tham 14 Jun 2025
13 14 June 2025 Sat 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
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MASTER OF COUNSELLING —-44.7 INTAKE

SUBMISSION
NO DATE DAY TIME HRS | ATTENDANCE LECTURE ACQEEII\IZIII'?AST@RFF 4 VENUE OF ONLINE
EVALUATION

14 25 June 2025 Wed 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3

Case Formulation /

100% Conceptualisation Dr Yvonne Lek ECTA 2 Jul 2025

15 2 July 2025 Wed 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3
16 10 July 2025 Thurs | 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3
17 17 July 2025 Thurs | 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3 90% Narrative Therapy Mrs Vivian Navaratnam ZOOM 24 Jul 2025
18 24 July 2025 Thurs | 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3

END OF MHSC8043

e Redecision Psychotherapy
Online Multiple-Choice Questions Due Date: 13 May 2025 to 3 June 2025

e Psychodynamic Psychotherapy
MHSC8043 Assessment: Advanced Counselling Online Multiple-Choice Questions Due Date: 2 June 2025 to 23 June 2025

Theories and Approaches
e Reality Therapy

Online Multiple-Choice Questions Due Date: 16 June 2025 to 7 July 2025
e Integrative Written Assessment Due Date: 23 August 2025
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MASTER OF COUNSELLING —-44.7 INTAKE

SUBMISSION
NO DATE DAY TIME HRS | ATTENDANCE LECTURE AC?AE\)EITII?AS'I'?;F J VENUE OF ONLINE
EVALUATION
Counselling Persons with Sensory,
19 6 August 2025 Wed 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3 90% Intellectual Development and Ms Cassandra Chiu ECTA 6 Aug 2025
Physical Challenges
Common Mental Health Problems in
— 0
20 13 August 2025 Wed 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3 100% Children and Adolescents Dr Ong Say How ZOOM 13 Aug 2025
21 | 23August2025 | Sat | 9.00am-5.00pm | 8 90% Appreciation of Neuradivergence Dr Harold Robers ECTA | 23Aug 2025
in Counselling Settings
22 | 20 September 2025 | Sat 9.00am — 12.00pm 3 90% Grief & Bereavement Dr Harold Robers ECTA 20 Sep 2025
23 | 24 September 2025 | Wed 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3 90% Complicated / Pathological Grief Dr Tan Yew Seng ECTA 24 Sep 2025
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MASTER OF COUNSELLING —-44.7 INTAKE

SUBMISSION
NO DATE DAY TIME HRS | ATTENDANCE LECTURE ACQEEII\IZI:'?AS'I'@;F 4 VENUE OF ONLINE
EVALUATION
24 10 October 2025 Fri 9.00am - 6.00pm 9
25 11 October 2025 Sat 9.00am - 6.00pm 9 100% Low Intensity Cognitive Behaviour Mrs Fiona Glover ECTA 13 Oct 2025
Therapy for Psychological Disorders
26 13 October 2025 Mon 9.00am — 6.00pm 9
END OF MHSC8018
e Al: Participation Due Date: 11 October 2025
_ _ N e Al: Reflection on Participation Due Date: 21 October 2025
I\B/”e_lhsa(\:/?c?rl'?hp(\esrzgsigqregts. Igzvglgmﬁzgsl'gsi?gggve e A2: Demonstration Due Date: 13 October 2025
/ y J e AZ2: Reflection on Demonstration Due Date: 31 October 2025
e Written Assessment Due Date: 7 November 2025
27 25 October 2025 Sat 9.00am — 6.00pm 9 90% Addiction Counselling Mr S B Viknesan ZOOM 25 Oct 2025
28 | 5 November 2025 | Wed 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3 _ . ECTA
90% BDUTEERY 'Sglr‘:csﬂ'g‘ecounse ng Dr Ng Beng Yeong 12 Nov 2025
29 | 12 November 2025 | Wed 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3 ZOOM
30 | 29 November 2025 Sat 9.00am — 5.00pm 8 90% Know the Law as a Counsellor Mr Raphael Louis ECTA 29 Nov 2025
END OF MHSC9035
e Reflections of Personal and Professional Learning
(Journal) Part 1 Due Date: 24 September 2025
MHSC9035 Assessment: Counselling Settings in o Written Assessment Due Date: 19 December 2025
Professional Practice
e Case Study 1 Due Date: 8 January 2026
e Case Study 2 Due Date: 14 January 2026
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MASTER OF COUNSELLING —-44.7 INTAKE

SUBMISSION
NO DATE DAY TIME HRS | ATTENDANCE LECTURE AC?EEII\IZI#ASTTC')AFI;F 4 VENUE OF ONLINE
EVALUATION
31 | 9 December 2025 Tue 5.45pm — 9.45pm 4 100% Post-Traumatic Stress Disorder Dr Jerome Goh ECTA 9 Dec 2025
32 KIV: Thurs | 1.00pm—7.00pm | 6
8 January 2026 oM = 798P
KIV: :
33 9 January 2026 Fri 9.00am — 6.00pm 9 SOADS009 | |
KIV: 100% Trauma and Complexity Dr Yu Takizawa ECTA 12 Jan 2026
34 10 January 2026 Sat 9.00am — 6.00pm 9 BLK 1
35 KIV: Mon | 9.00am—6.00pm | 9
12 January 2026 ' UP
36 8 January 2026 Thurs | 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
MHSC9038
37 | 10January2026 | Sat | 9.00am—-5.00pm | 8 Co”nse"'nlgamgg”p'es and
100% Blk 1 Mr Benny Bong ECTA 14 Jan 2026
38 12 January 2026 Mon 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
MHSC9038
39 14 January 2026 Wed 5.45pm — 9.45pm 4 Counselling for Couples and
Families Blk 1 Live Demonstration
40 23 January 2026 Fri 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
MHSC9038
41 | 24 January 2026 | Sat | 9.00am—5.00pm | 8 Counselling for Cauples and
Families
100% Blk 2 Ms Choo Siew Noi ECTA 28 Jan 2026
42 26 January 2026 Mon 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
MHSC9038
43 28 January 2026 Wed 5.45pm — 9.45pm 4 Counselling for Couples and
Families Blk 2 Live Demonstration
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MASTER OF COUNSELLING —-44.7 INTAKE

SUBMISSION
NO DATE DAY TIME HRS | ATTENDANCE LECTURE AC?EE:\S:.?AS:’I_T(SA‘;F 4 VENUE OF ONLINE
EVALUATION
44 31 January 2026 Sat 9.00am — 6.00pm 9 _ _
Advanced Counselling Interventions:
100% Group Dynamics 4 Feb 2026
(GROUP A)
45 4 February 2026 Wed 5.45pm — 9.45pm 4
Dr Augustine Tan ECTA
46 7 February 2026 Sat 9.00am — 6.00pm 9
Advanced Counselling Interventions:
100% Group Dynamics 11 Feb 2026
(GROUP B)
47 11 February 2026 Wed 5.45pm — 9.45pm 4
48 KIV: Thurs | 1.00pm-7.00pm | 6
5 March 2026 Lopm = £.55P
KIV: :
49 Fri 9.00am — 6.00pm 9
6 March 2026 SOADS009
100% Trauma and Complexity Dr Yu Takizawa ECTA 9 Mar 2026
KIV: BLK 2
50 7 March 2026 Sat 9.00am — 6.00pm 9
51 KIV: Mon | 9.00am - 6.00pm | 9
9 March 2026 ' 2EP
END OF SOADS8009
e Written Assessment Due Date: 16 February 2026
SOADS8009 Assessment: Trauma and Complexity
e Case Study Due Date: 30 March 2026
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MASTER OF COUNSELLING —-44.7 INTAKE

SUBMISSION
NO DATE DAY TIME HRS | ATTENDANCE LECTURE AC?A[\)EITII'?AS'I'?RFF J VENUE OF ONLINE
EVALUATION
52 5 March 2026 Thurs 1.00pm - 7.00pm 6
53 6 March 2026 Fri 9.00am — 6.00pm 9
MHSC9038
100% clEunsElng) or CoLplEs B Ms Nicola Trenorden ECTA 9 Mar 2026
Families
Blk 3
54 7 March 2026 Sat 9.00am — 6.00pm 9
55 9 March 2026 Mon 9.00am — 6.00pm 9
56 24 March 2026 Tue 5.45pm — 9.45pm 4 100% MHSC9038 Mr Raphael Louis ECTA 24 Mar 2026
Legal and Ethical Awareness
END OF MHSC9038
e One Video Recording of a Family Interview
MHSC9038 Assessment: Counselling for Couples and (Role-Play) and Analysis Due Date: 16 February 2026
Families
e Written Assessment Due Date: 30 March 2026
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MASTER OF COUNSELLING —-44.7 INTAKE

SUBMISSION
NO DATE DAY TIME HRS | ATTENDANCE LECTURE NERDIEMIE STAHS Y VENUE OF ONLINE
FACILITATOR EVALUATION
57 10 April 2026 Fri 6.45pm — 9.45pm 3
Advanced
100% Counselling Intervention: Dr Francis Heng ECTA 11 Apr 2026
Crisis Intervention
58 11 April 2026 Sat 9.00am — 5.00pm 8
END OF MHSC9036
(1) Submission of e-Practicum Log Due Date: 16 April 2026
. : (2) Submission of Supervisor’s Report Due Date: 16 April 2026
EAHSCQ?I% Assessment: Advanced Placement in (3) Reflections of Personal and Professional Learning
ounsetiing (Journal) Part 2 and Thumb-drive Due Date: 16 April 2026
(4) Submission of Professional Development Learning | Due Date: 16 April 2026
SUBMISSION OF SSS (STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY) BY 16 APRIL 2026
: Attendance is Course Review :
59 28 April 2026 Tue 6.45pm — 9.45 pm 3 Required (End of Course) Dr Jessica Leong ECTA N.A.
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PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MASTER OF COUNSELLING —-44.7 INTAKE

I
18 Apr 2025 Friday “ Good Friday 25 Dec 2025 | Thursday _% Christmas Day
1 May 2025 Thursday *\ Labour Day 1 Jan 2026 Thursday \&\,”’" New Year’s Day
12 May 2025 | Monday \" Vesak Day 17 Feb 2026 | Tuesday

Chinese New Year
7 Jun 2025 Saturday @/ Hari Raya Haji 18 Feb 2026 | Wednesday
9 Aug 2025 Saturday @ National Day 20 Mar 2026 Friday Hari Raya Puasa
20 Oct 2025 Monday S Deepavali 3 Apr 2026 Friday Good Friday
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